A
C
M
E
D
A
 A
U

page 10
Tube Type Product Code Fabrics above
400g per m2
Fabrics below
400g per m2
 SYS 25 Aluminium Tube RB91-0225-000400 900mm 1200mm
 SYS 30 KEYWAY Aluminium Tube RB91-0232-000550 1500mm 1800mm
 SYS 40 SPLNE Aluminum Tube RB91-0237-000480 1800mm 2200mm
 SYS 40 KEYWAY Aluminium Tube RB91-0238-000550 1800mm 2200mm
 SYS 40 SPLINE Heavy Duty Aluminium Tube RB91-0240-000550 2400mm 2700mm
SYS 45 KEYWAY Aluminium Tube RB91-0243-000550 2600mm 2900mm
SYS 45 SPLINE Heavy Duty Aluminium Tube RB91-0249-000580 2900mm 3200mm
Recommended Tube WidthsRecommended Maximum Tube Widths
Recommended Lifting Capacity of Mechanisms
Mechanism / Motor Product Code Maximum Ideal Lifting Weight
 SYS 25 ‘AC’ “STOP’ Spring & Auto Idler - Senior RB01-2501-061000 1.5 Kgs of Load Weight
 SYS 30 ‘AC’ “STOP’ Spring & Auto Idler - Junior RB01-3001-061000 2.0 Kgs of Load Weight
 SYS 30 ‘AC’ “STOP’ Spring & Auto Idler - Senior RB01-3002-061000 2.0 Kgs of Load Weight
 SYS 40 ‘AC’ “STOP’ Spring & Auto Idler - Junior RB01-4001-061000 3.0 Kgs of Load Weight
 SYS 40 ‘AC’ “STOP’ Spring & Auto Idler - Senior RB01-4002-061000 3.0 Kgs of Load Weight
 SYS 45 ‘AC’ “STOP’ Spring & Auto Idler - Junior RB01-4501-061000 3.0 Kgs of Load Weight
 SYS 45 ‘AC’ “STOP’ Spring & Auto Idler - Senior RB01-4502-061000 3.0 Kgs of Load Weight
Tube Width
15mm
Blind Width
TUBE WIDTH = BLIND WIDTH - 30mm (15 + 15)